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Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Woodbine Place

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

0316
0317

Title

AY Jackson Serigraph A
Painting A

Etching A

Original Painting A

Oil on Canvas A

Oil On CanvasB
Lithographs A
Lithographs A

Original Art A

Framed Poster And Campbells Decor B

Watercolours C
Watercolour A

Oil On Board A

Tom Thomson Serigraph B
Lithographs C

Painting B

Sketches C

Painting And Artist Proof A
Asian Teapot And Opium Pipe A
Oil On Board B

Painting On Board A

Silver Plate Flatware C
China A

Watercolour A

Original Art A

Antique Chair C

Antique Chair C

Qil On Board A

Nap Time Again A

Drifting Snow And Mountsberg Campbellville

A
Decor A
Lithograph A

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 25 8:00pm ET

Lot

0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0324
0325
0326

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350

Title
Lithographs A
Lithographs B
Oil on Canvas A
Oil On CanvasB
Painting A

Qil on Canvas A
Qil OnBoard C

Henri Matisse Lithograph
B

Crystal SconcesC
Lithographs A
Lithograph B
Jewelry-A
Art-A

Art-A
Crystal-A
China-A
Vases-B
Art-A

Art-A

Original Art-A
Origina Art-A
China-A
China-A
Flatware-A
Flatware-A
Lamps-B
China-A
Jewelry-A
Jewelry-A
Lamps-B
Jewelry-A
Decor-A



Lot

0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

ChinaA

Art-B

Decor-A

Perfume Bottles-A
Decanter Set-A
Cabinet-C
Bowls-C
Watches-A
Bakelite-B
China-A

Bowls-A

Coins & Bowl-B
Art-A

Books-A

Game-A

Sewing Machine-B
Books-B

Holy Bible-A
Print-A

Origina Art-A
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